CMA CGM STORAGE TARIFFS OMAN
ANL EXPORT & IMPORT - PORTS NOTED BELOW
- TARIFF IN USD

FREE & STORAGE DAYS ARE IN CALENDARS DAY (i.e. including weekends and public holidays)
EFFECTVE DATE:01-OCTOBER-2018
EXPIRATION DATE: UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

STANDARD & REEFER CONTAINER- TERMINAL FULL STORAGE

SLAB (in days) EXP/IMP LOCATION UNIT
First 10 Days FREE FREE FREE
From Day 11th to 17th 7.5 125 15
From Day 18th to 24th EXP SALALAH Per Cntr/Day 10 20 22.5
From Day 25th to 31st 15 25 30
From Day 32nd onwards 30 60 70

HAZARDOUS - TERMINAL FULL STORAGE

SLAB (in days ) EXP/IMP LOCATION UNIT
First 5 Days FREE FREE FREE
From Day 6th to 12th* EXP SALALAH Per Cntr/Day 150 150 150
From Day 13th onwards* 300 300 300

*Excepted class 1 and class 7 (no free time - direct delivery)

OOG CONTAINER - TERMINAL FULL STORAGE

SLAB (in days) EXP/IMP LOCATION UNIT
First 7 Days FREE FREE FREE
From Day 8th to 14th 22.5 37.5 45
EXP SALALAH Per Cntr/Day 30 60 67.5

From Day 15th to 21st
From Day 22nd to 28th 45 75 90
From Day 29th onwards 90 180 210




CMA CGM STORAGE TARIFFS OMAN
— ANL EXPORT & IMPORT - PORTS NOTED BELOW
TARIFF IN OMR

FREE & STORAGE DAYS ARE IN CALENDARS DAY (i.e. including weekends and public holidays)
EFFECTVE DATE:20-JANUARY-2024
EXPIRATION DATE: UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

STANDARD CONTAINER- TERMINAL FULL STORAGE

SLAB (in days) EXP/IMP LOCATION UNIT 20 40 45
First 7 Days FREE FREE FREE

From Day 8th to 14th 1.59 3.19 3.19
From Day 15th to 21st EXP SOHAR Per Cntr/Day 2.12 4.24 4.24
From Day 22nd to 28th 3.19 6.36 6.36
From Day 29th onwards 4.24 8.49 8.48

REEFER CONTAINER- TERMINAL FULL STORAGE

SLAB (in days) EXP/IMP LOCATION UNIT 20 40 45
First 5 Days FREE FREE FREE
From Day 6th to 10th 1.59 3.19 3.19
From Day 11th to 15th EXP SOHAR Per Cntr/Day 212 4.24 4.24
From Day 16th to 20th 3.19 6.36 6.36
From Day 21st onwards 4.24 8.49 8.49

HAZARDOUS - TERMINAL FULL STORAGE
UNIT

SLAB (in days) EXP/IMP LOCATION 45'
First 4 Days FREE FREE FREE
From Day 5th to 7th 6.36 12.73 12.73
From Day 8th to 10th EXP SOHAR Per Cntr/Day 11.68 23.35 23.35
From Day 11th to 13th 16.96 33.96 33.96
From Day 14th onwards 18.08 36.08 36.08

OOG CONTAINER - TERMINAL FULL STORAGE

SLAB (in days ) EXP/IMP LOCATION UNIT
First 3 Days FREE FREE FREE
From Day 4th to 6th 9.02 18.04 18.08
From Day 7th to 9th EXP SOHAR Per Cntr/Day 12.2 24.41 24.41
From Day 10th to 12th 16.96 33.96 33.96
From Day 13th onwards 18.04 36.08 36.08
—
MONITORING TARIFFS OMAN
CMACGM  aAnL EXPORT & IMPORT - PORTS NOTED BELOW
-— TARIFF IN USD

MONITORING DAYS ARE IN CALENDARS DAY (i.e. including weekends and public holidays)
EFFECTVE DATE: 01-OCTOBER-2018
EXPIRATION DATE: UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

REEFER CONTAINER - TERMINAL REEFER MONITORING

SLAB (in days) EXP/IMP LOCATION UNIT
From Day 1st onwards Per Cntr

& v
MONITORING TARIFFS OMAN
CMACGM ANL EXPORT & IMPORT - PORTS NOTED BELOW
-— TARIFF IN OMR

MONITORING DAYS ARE IN CALENDARS DAY (i.e. including weekends and public holidays)
EFFECTVE DATE:20-JANUARY-2023
EXPIRATION DATE: UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

REEFER CONTAINER - TERMINAL REEFER MONITORING

SLAB (in days ) EXP/IMP LOCATION UNIT

From Day 1st onwards EXP SOHAR Per Cntr 18 18 18




